
 

 

Year 9 Options Evening  
4.30 – 7.00pm 

 
Please use this table to plan the talks that you and your young person would like to attend. Refreshments will be 
available in the Dining Room throughout the evening. There are two parts to the evening: 
 

1. Options Introduction with Mrs Jones and Mr Beeden in the Hall starting at 4.30pm.   

2. Subject Talks: 5.00 – 7.00pm.  Select the talks you wish to attend. They will take place every 20     

minutes and provide an opportunity to find out more about our Key Stage 4 subjects. All students are 
encouraged to study at least one language at Key Stage 4. 
 

Subject  Teacher Room 
 
5.00 

 
5.20 

 
5.40 

 
6.00 

 
6.20 

 
6.40 

Science 
pathways 

Mr Taylor Maths 1     
  

MFL - French 
& German 

Miss Bradley Maths 2     
  

Geography Mr Fitton Geography     
  

History Mr Young Maths 4      
  

Art 
Miss Nicklin/ 
Mrs Whitehall 

Art     
  

Art Textiles Miss Nicklin Textiles     
  

Computing Mr Rasool ICT1     
  

Catering 
Mrs Beeden/ 
Mrs Whitehall 

Food     
  

Drama  
Miss 
Starbuck 

Drama     
  

D&T Mr Beeden 
Design 
Studio 

    
  

Engineering  Mr Streets Ind. Design     
  

Music  Mrs Machan Music     
  

PE/Sport  Miss Astbury Maths 3     
  

Religious 
Studies 

Miss 
Reynolds 

Humanities     
  

 
Mr Griffin, our SENCO, will be available in the library throughout the evening. 


