Year 9 Options Evening 4.30 – 7.00pm

Please use this table to plan the talks that you and your young person would like to attend. Refreshments will be available in the Dining Room throughout the evening. There are two parts to the evening:

- 1. **Options Introduction** with Mrs Jones and Mr Beeden in the Hall starting at **4.30pm**.
- 2. **Subject Talks:** 5.00 7.00pm. Select the talks you wish to attend. They will take place every 20 minutes and provide an opportunity to find out more about our Key Stage 4 subjects. All students are encouraged to study at least one language at Key Stage 4.

Subject	Teacher	Room	5.00	5.20	5.40	6.00	6.20	6.40
Science pathways	Mr Taylor	Maths 1						
MFL - French & German	Miss Bradley	Maths 2						
Geography	Mr Fitton	Geography						
History	Mr Young	Maths 4						
Art	Miss Nicklin/ Mrs Whitehall	Art						
Art Textiles	Miss Nicklin	Textiles						
Computing	Mr Rasool	ICT1						
Catering	Mrs Beeden/ Mrs Whitehall	Food						
Drama	Miss Starbuck	Drama						
D&T	Mr Beeden	Design Studio						
Engineering	Mr Streets	Ind. Design						
Music	Mrs Machan	Music						
PE/Sport	Miss Astbury	Maths 3						
Religious Studies	Miss Reynolds	Humanities						

Mr Griffin, our SENCO, will be available in the library throughout the evening.

